PRAGUE INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET RESULTS

9-19-20

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS — 2 miles

TEAM RESULTS — 1°" PL— PRAGUE 49
2" PL-0OCA-78
3% PL—- WARNER - 81
4™ PL— RYAN

1.KAYLIE WASHKO — OCA
2.CALLIE SELLERS — MEEKER

3. MADISON HAM - STROUD

4. ABY SALTER — ROFF

5. ERIN STANLEY — CHA

6. MAKENLEE SHIELDNIGHT — PRAGUE
7. KATIE BOSLEY — OCA

8. MADILY ELLIS — WARNER

9 LAURA SOLER — PRAGUE
10. MILLIE CARLILE — BETHEL

11. RACHEL MOSES — WARNER
12. ALICEN WILLIAMS — RYAN
13. MADISON MCCAUGHEY- PRAGUE
14. KALI MADDEN — TUSHKA

15. BROOKLYN DUFF- BETHEL
16.PAYTON CAMREN — PRAGUE
17. EMMA BRILL— PRAGUE
18.JASMINE VILLARREAL — RYAN
19. ABBY SMITH — MEEKER

20. AUBREE GONZALES — NRC
21. KAITLYN ELKIUS — WARNER
22.LILYBETH HARMAN —RYAN
23. AYLEEN VASQUEZ — PRAGUE
24. ASHLYN GLAVAN - OCA

25. HARLIE CHESSER — WARNER
26.CECILIA ROZEK — CHA

27. CIANNE KNOWLES — OCA

28. BRYNLEE WAGES — STROUD
29. KYLIE PICKARAD — PRAGUE
30. GRACE WILEY — NRC

5™ -=BETHEL - 135
6™ - CHA - 141
7™-NRC- 148
8™ —STROUD -162

13:18
13:48
13:57
13:59
14:09
14:12
14:24
14:27
14:39
14:53
14:55
14:58
15:17
15:22.17
15:22 .43
15:24
15:25
15:30
15:32
15:33.62
15:33.91
15:34
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48

9™ - HENRYETTA -210



HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - 5K
TEAM RESULTS — 1°" PL— MEEKER 77
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2"° PL—BETHEL 93
3% PL- OCA 99
4™ PL—- WARNER 114
5™ PL—- NRC 150
6™ PL— PRAGUE 166

RILEY RANDALL — MEEKER

TY BLISS — GORE

JORDAN COODY — NRC

JOSE GARCIA - OCA

BRAXTON BUSSELL — MEEKER
DEZ LOVING — BETHEL
ANDREW MOORE — EARLSBORO
JOSHUA PITZER — OCA

BRADEN PICKARD — PRAGUE

. COLE BEETS — MASON

. AUSTIN GREEN - HENRYETTA

. GAGE MAHER — WARNER

. HARLEY RAY — WARNER

. CADEN LAYOM — BETHEL

. KALEB BOATMAN — NRC

. CALVIN MORON- DRUMRIGHT
. CORBEN KNOWLES — OCA

. FRANK BARTON — BETHEL

. TAGEAN SIMON — TUSHKA

. GARRISON MARTIN — CHA

. JOSEPH WALKER — JONES

. MICAH GRANE — COOKSON HILLS
. KADEN BRILL — PRAGUE

. NICK HARDIN — TUSHKA

. LEVI WATHAM- MEEKER

. ELJAH BLOYED - NRC

. CLIFFORD STANDLEE — MEEKER
. JOSH WOODEN - STROUD

. NOAH STEELMAN - CHA

. EVAN FRY — BETHEL

. TREVOR JENKINS — WARNER

. TOBY CLAWSON — WILBURTON
. CADE PATTERSON — MEEKER

. CADE KERENSKY — MEEKER

. PHOENIX DESHAZO — MASON

7™ PL—HENRYETTA
8™ PL — TUSHKA

9™ PL-CHA

10™- COOKSON HILLS
11™ - WILBURTON
12™ - DRUMRIGHT

16:28
17:16
17:32
17:45
17:51
18:13
18:18
18:33
18:40
18:44
18:56
19:01
19:09
19:14
19:22
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:29
19:32
19:36
19:39
19:43
19:46
19:50
19:54
20:04
20:06
20:21
20:27
20:31
20:34
20:36
20:38
20:39

179
189
200
244
256
265



JH girls - 1 Mile

Team Results

1.
2.
3

CoNOO~wNE

Warner - 35
Regent - 75
Prague - 81

Lucy O’dea - Regent
Baylee Topley - Bethel
Jordan Jackson - Warner
Hailey Johnson - Prague
Allie Todd - Warner
Harley Johnson - Prague
Lexi Chesser - Warner
Kambree Ellis - Warner

Mallory Blankanshop - Meeker
. Britten Himle - Prague
. Kadence Munn - NRC
. Sadie Crow - Warner
. Abbey Bloyed - NRC
. Kylie Nunneley - Bethel
. Jordan Neeley - Stroud
. Grace Epperley - Bethel
. Mary Kuffman - Regent
. Libby Turner - Okemah
. Taylor Fowler - Regent
. Bella Aberda - Tushka
. Autumn Anderson - Regent
. Callie Coon - Okemah
. Kaleigh Strange - NRC
. Kodie Speir - Okemah
. Harbor Teague - Warner
. Skylar Anderson - Jones
. Tatum Crouch - Chandler
. Brylan Webb - Bethel
. Kerigan Mauck - OCA
. Kenleigh Kaler - Henryetta
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JH boys - 1 Mile

Team Results

1st- Regent - 33
2nd- NRC - 62
3rd- Bethel - 89

CoNOO~wNE

Elliot Lindsey - OCA
Jeremiah Tangreen - Regent
Colter Drake - Warner
Jonah Dickens - Regent
Clay Mckinney - Regent
Floyd Clark - Wilburton

Asa Watham - Meeker
James Hawkins - Mason
Kiefer Landes - NRC

. Zack Nuckells - Maud

. Aiden Young - Stroud

. Braden Grossnicklaus - Wilburton
. Ayden Knapke - Cookson Hills
. Rylee Pryor - Meeker

. Tristan Bynum - NRC

. Jiar Quinonez - Jones

. Rocky Hobia - NRC

. Zack Jennings - Bethel

. Jonathon Fantoni - Regent
. Grayson Pohl - Regent

. Blaze Tarbox - Bethel

. Cacin Bass - NRC

. Hudson Smith - Chandler

. Drayden Rawls - Earlsboro
. Kaden May - Bethel

. Zane Rounhardt - Maud

. Ketch Coates - Tushka

. Ethan MaCammon - Stroud
. Roger Brooks - Bethel

. Trae LuGrand - Okemah

5:24’ 65
5:25 04
5:35 49
5:41' 10
5:49’' 23
5:59’' 09
6:00’ 52
6:01’ 56
6:02’ 30
6:02’ 81
6:04’ 13
6:05" 99
6:10’ 35
6:11’ 82
6:13 47
6:13' 85
6:14’ 17
6:17’ 89
6:19’ 33
6:20’ 65
6:20' 70
6:21’ 64
6:22’ 31
6:22' 74
6:23 28
6:27 47
6:30’ 31
6:30" 93
6:32' 70
6:33 41



